

Indian Journal of Business Administration

Faculty of Commerce and Management Studies Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur (Raj.) Jaswant Campus, Mohanpura Pulia, Jodhpur (Raj) 342001

Dr. R K Chouhan Chief Editor & HOD Dr. Ashok Kumar Managing Editor E-mail:-indianjournalbusadmjnvu@gmail.com Website:-www.busadmjnvu.org

Phone :-0291- 2513004

DATE:-02/01/2024

Date Extended up to 31 January 2024

Call for Papers

Volume 16, Number 2, July - December 2023

Greetings!!

Dear Researchers,

The Department of Business Administration, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur (Raj.) solicits unpublished, empirical & conceptual, high quality research papers from Eminent Professors, Academicians, Research Scholars, Industry experts, Entrepreneurs and Practicing Managers on the theme and sub-themes of various contemporary and emerging areas of Business Administration, Management and Commerce for the upcoming edition of its peer reviewed refereed national journal "Indian Journal of Business Administration" (ISSN:-0975-6825) Volume 16, Number 2, July - december 2023, to be released in the month of march 2024. After careful review, quality papers will be selected by the Editorial/Review Boards for publication in the journal. The authors of selected papers (based on screening by Editorial Board and Peer- Review report) shall be intimated by email for further processing. The authors are requested to check their respective papers for plagiarism before submission. The plagiarism should be less than 10%. A plagiarism check report together with the paper will be appreciated and authors are solely responsible for the same.

Indian Journal of Business Administration (IJBA)

Peer Reviewed Refereed National Journal

(ISSN: 0975 – 6825)	
Call for Papers - Volume 16, Issue 2, July – december 2023	

Extended Last Date for submission of Full Paper	31 Jan 2024
Tentative date for Journal Issue Publication	march 2024
Email address to submit paper	indianjournalbusadmjnvu@gmail.com

> General Guidelines for Paper Contributors:-

- ❖ The manuscript should be typed in MS Word format in Times New Roman font Size 12 point, A-4 size paper with Single line spacing.
- ❖ APA citation style should be used.
- ❖ Plagiarism should be less than 10%. (Please attach Plagrism report with paper)
- No publication fee.
- ❖ Authors will receive a Certificate of Publication (Soft Copy) once their selected paper is published.

In case of any further query/questions, please contact <u>indianjournalbusadmjnvu@gmail.com</u> or visit our official website www.busadmjnvu.org

Looking forward to having you publish with us.

With Warm Regards,

Dr. R K Chouhan

Head, Department of Business Administration Chief Editor, Indian Journal of Business Administration (IJRA)

Dr. Ashok Kumar

Managing Editor, Indian Journal of Business Administration (IJBA)
Department of Business Administration
Faculty of Commerce and Management Studies
Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur (Raj.)

Website: www.busadminvu.org

Mobile: 9829545411 Phone: 0291-2513004